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Women / XS / Sr
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Singer7035
Brodericks

9.400 9.100 9.4009.500 37.400
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Faye Durant7030
Brodericks

8.900 9.200 9.4009.150 36.650
4T 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Michaela Carroll7149
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.750 8.8009.250 35.600
8 7 2 4 3 

3 

Abby Mac Donald7154
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.800 8.6509.000 35.350
5T 6 4 6T 4 

4 

Aliyah Roderick7050
Gymport

9.000 8.850 8.5508.600 35.000
2T 5 7T 8 5 

5 

Alexa Kritzer7037
Brodericks

8.700 9.050 8.6508.400 34.800
9T 3 9T 7T 6 

6 

Isabelle Doherty7147
MGC Hingham

8.650 9.000 9.1008.000 34.750
11 4 13T 3 7 

7 

Nathalia Lopez7001
All Around

8.900 8.400 8.4508.900 34.650
6T 10T 5 11 8 

8 

Hannah Holland7052
Gymport

9.000 8.400 8.5008.600 34.500
3T 11T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Amelia Cahill7150
MGC Hingham

8.600 8.600 8.7508.100 34.050
12 8 11T 5 10 

10 

Brianna Laneau7153
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.400 8.5008.000 33.800
7T 12T 14T 10T 11 

11 

Mya Carswell7048
Gymport

8.700 8.300 7.6008.700 33.300
10T 13 6 13 12 

12 

Julia Moschella7156
MGC Hingham

8.500 7.800 7.8008.400 32.500
13 14 10T 12 13 

13 

Riley Serroni7047
Gymport

8.450 8.500 7.2008.100 32.250
14 9 12T 14 14 

14 
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